
NORTHBROOK HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL
2026 All-Program Schedules

Varsity Schedule Junior Varsity Schedule Sophomore Schedule
Sat 1/31/26 11:00 AM #Spring SHS A Sat 1/31/26 11:00 AM #Spring NHS H Sat 1/31/26 11:00 AM Combined with JV NHS H
Tue 2/3/26 4:30 PM #Spring Woods SWHS A Tue 2/3/26 4:00 PM #Spring Woods NHS H Tue 2/3/26 4:00 PM Combined with JV NHS H
Tue 2/10/26 7:00 PM #Aldine Lansford A Tue 2/10/26 5:00 PM #Aldine Lansford A Tue 2/10/26 4:30 PM #Aldine AHS A
Fri 2/13/26 5:00 PM #Dekaney DHS A Fri 2/13/26 4:30 PM #Dekaney NHS H Fri 2/13/26 4:30 PM Combined with JV NHS H

Mon 2/16/26 11:00 AM Sam Houston MSTC SHMS A Tue 2/17/26 6:30 PM Sam Houston MSTC NHS H Tue 2/17/26 4:30 PM Nimitz ANHS A
Sat 2/21/26 12:30/2:30 PM Spring Woods (DH) SWHS H Fri 2/20/26 6:30 PM Sam Houston MSTC NHS H
Wed 2/25/26 5:00 PM Cy-Park CPHS A Fri 2/27/26 6:30 PM Sam Houston MSTC NHS H
Tue 3/3/26 7:00 PM Aldine NHS H Tue 3/3/26 5:00 PM Aldine NHS H
Fri 3/6/26 6:30 PM Sam Houston MSTC NHS H

Mon 3/9/26 12:00 PM %*Jersey Village NHS H
Mon 3/9/26 12:00 PM %*Jersey Village JVHS A Mon 3/9/26 2:00 PM %*Jersey Village NHS H
Mon 3/9/26 2:00 PM %*Jersey Village JVHS A Wed 3/18/26 5:00 PM *Stratford SHS A
Wed 3/18/26 5:00 PM *Stratford NHS H Wed 3/18/26 7:00 PM *Stratford SHS A
Wed 3/18/26 7:00 PM *Stratford NHS H Wed 3/25/26 5:00 PM *Cy Falls NHS H
Wed 3/25/26 5:00 PM *Cy Falls CyFallsHS A Wed 3/25/26 7:00 PM *Cy Falls NHS H
Wed 3/25/26 7:00 PM *Cy Falls CyFallsHS A Wed 4/1/26 5:00 PM *Cy Ridge CRHS A
Wed 4/1/26 5:00 PM *Cy Ridge NHS H Wed 4/1/26 7:00 PM *Cy Ridge CRHS A
Wed 4/1/26 7:00 PM *Cy Ridge NHS H Wed 4/8/26 5:00 PM Combined with JV NHS H

Tue 3/10/26 2:00 PM %*Jersey Village JVHS A Wed 4/8/26 5:00 PM *Memorial NHS H Wed 4/8/26 7:00 PM Combined with JV NHS H
Wed 3/11/26 2:00 PM %!*Jersey Village NHS H Wed 4/8/26 7:00 PM *Memorial NHS H Wed 4/15/26 5:00 PM *Cy Creek CCHS A
Tue 3/17/26 7:00 PM *Stratford NHS H Wed 4/15/26 5:00 PM *Cy Creek NHS H Wed 4/15/26 7:00 PM *Cy Creek CCHS A
Fri 3/20/26 7:00 PM *Stratford SHS A Wed 4/15/26 7:00 PM *Cy Creek NHS H Wed 4/22/26 5:00 PM *Cy Fair NHS H
Tue 3/24/26 7:00 PM *Cy Falls CyFallsHS A Wed 4/22/26 5:00 PM *Cy Fair CFHS A Wed 4/22/26 7:00 PM *Cy Fair NHS H
Fri 3/27/26 7:00 PM &*Cy Falls NHS H Wed 4/22/26 7:00 PM *Cy Fair CFHS A
Tue 3/31/26 7:00 PM ~*Cy Ridge NHS H

Thurs 4/2/26 7:00 PM *Cy Ridge CRHS A
Tue 4/7/26 7:00 PM *Memorial MHS A
Fri 4/10/26 7:00 PM $*Memorial NHS H
Tue 4/14/26 4:00 PM *Cy Creek NHS H
Fri 4/17/26 7:00 PM *Cy Creek CCHS A
Tue 4/21/26 4:00 PM ^*Cy Fair NHS H
Fri 4/24/26 4:00 PM *Cy Fair CFHS A

# Scrimmage
Matt Burger Paige Hershey

*17-6A Contest Houston, TX 77080
&Military/Veteran Appreciationg Night

!Officials Appreciation Night Michael Luster Charles West
^Middle School/Spring Spirit Night Keagan Lawrence Demond Stafford Cheryl Etlinger

~Teacher Appreciation Night Lance Bush Michael Stokebrand
$ Senior Night

% Spring Break Dr. HP Hyder

Thurs 2/19/26 3:00 PM   Cy Ridge NHS H
Thurs 2/19/26 5:30 PM Klein Forest NHS H

Fri 2/20/26 3:00 PM Cleveland NHS H
Sat 2/21/26 10:00 AM Mayde Creek NHS H

Thurs 2/26/26 11:00 AM Dekaney Dekaney HS A
Thurs 2/26/26 1:30 PM Channelview Dekaney HS A

Fri 2/27/26 11:00 AM Westfield Westfield HS A
Fri 2/27/26 1:30 PM Splendora Westfield HS A

Thurs 3/5/26 1:00 PM Dekaney Frankie Field A
Thurs 3/5/26 3:30 PM Clements Frankie Field A
Sat 3/7/26 10:30 AM Cy-Lakes FB Travis HS A
Sat 3/7/26 1:00 PM FB Travis FB Travis HS A

Tournament

DISTRICT BEGINS
DISTRICT BEGINS

DISTRICT BEGINS

Head Coach NORTHBROOK HIGH SCHOOL Executive Director of Athletics

Assistant Coaches Coordinator of Athletics
Campus Athletic Director

Principal

1 Raider Circle N. 


